
Away Home Field
Monday 4/15/24 7:00 PM East Coast Logging vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Tuesday 4/16/24 6:00 PM Southern Bank vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Friday 4/19/24 7:30 PM East Coast Logging vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Monday 4/22/24 7:00 PM Southern Bank vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Tuesday 4/23/24 7:30 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Friday 4/26/24 6:00 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Monday 4/29/24 7:00 PM Southern Bank vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Tuesday 4/30/24 6:00 PM East Coast Logging vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Friday 5/3/24 7:30 PM NO GAMES

Monday 5/6/24 7:00 PM East Coast Logging vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Tuesday 5/7/24 7:30 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Friday 5/10/24 6:00 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Monday 5/13/24 7:00 PM Southern Bank vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Tuesday 5/14/24 6:00 PM East Coast Logging vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Friday 5/17/24 7:30 PM Southern Bank vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Monday 5/20/24 7:00 PM East Coast Logging vs. Cashie Forest Products Farm League

Tuesday 5/21/24 7:30 PM Southern Bank vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Friday 5/24/24 6:00 PM NO GAMES

Monday 5/27/24 7:00 PM NO GAMES

Tuesday 5/28/24 6:00 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. Southern Bank Farm League

Friday 5/31/2024 7:30 PM Cashie Forest Products vs. East Coast Logging Farm League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout
No games 5/3
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24-5/27

8U Softball League
Official - As of 3/25/24


